
Details of Contracts/Purchase Orders concluded during November'16 by C-DAC, Kolkata.

Sl.No Tender No. Item / Nature of Work Mode of 

Tender 

Enquiry

Date of 

publication 

of NIT

Type of 

bidding 

(Single Type / 

Two Bid 

system

Last date of 

receipt of 

Tender

No. of Tenders 

received

Nos. & names of 

parties qualified 

after technical 

evaluation

Nos. & names of 

parties not qualified 

after technical 

evaluation

Whether 

contract 

awarded to 

lowest tenderer / 

evaluated L1

Contract No. & Date Name of the 

Contractor

Value of 

Contract

Scheduled 

date of 

completion/del

ivery of 

supplies

1 C-

DAC(K)/MMG/

PUR/AEE/70/A

EE/P/2016

Supply & testing of USB-

6000 16-bit 50kS/s 

Multifunction I/O and NI-

DAQmx

Proprietary 23.09.16 Single type 03.10.16 1 no. M/s. N.I.Systems 

(India) Pvt.Ltd.

Nil Nil C-

DAC(K)/MMG/PUR/70/

AEE/AGN40M/169/P/98

/2016/0714©,dtd.02.11.

16

M/s. NI Systems 

(India) Pvt.Ltd.

1,13,012.00 Within 8 weeks

2 C-

DAC(K)/MMG/

PUR/85/STR/L/

2016

Different Cartridges Rate Contract 25.10.16 Rate Contract Rate Contract Rate Contract Rate Contract Rate Contract Rate Contract C-

DAC(K)/MMG/PUR/55/

STR/Corp.Fund/L/100/2

016/0263(B),dtd.02.11.1

6

M/s. Compulink's, 

Mumbai

1,02,350.00 Within 5 

working days

3 C-

DAC(K)/MMG/

PUR/89/AEE/M

/2016

Pesticide residue 

analysis of different fruits 

& vegitables

NA 03.11.16 Single type NA 1 no. M/s. Bidhan Chandra 

Krishi Viswavidyalaya

Nil Nil C-

DAC(K)/MMG/PUR/89/

AEE/AGN041P/170/M/1

01/2016/0723©,dtd.04.1

1.16

M/s. Bidhan 

Chandra Krishi 

Viswavidyalaya

1,20,000.00

4 C-

DAC(K)/MMG/

PUR/75/STG/E

/2016

Digitization of Old  & rare 

books, manuscripts etc. 

including creation of 

metadata

Emergency 

Purchase

06.10.16 Two bid 25.10.16 upto 

2.00 P.M.

3 nos. 3 nos.- 1) M/s. Webel 

Electronic 

Communication 

Systems Ltd. 2) M/s. 

Keltron 3) M/s. 

Promatic Systems & 

Software Pvt.Ltd.

Nil L1 C-

DAC(K)/MMG/PUR/75/

STG/STG009S/147/E/1

03/2016/0728©,dtd.04.1

1.16

M/s. Promatic 

Systems & 

Software Pvt.Ltd.

43,12,500.00 1 year from the 

date of 

issuance of 

order

5 C-

DAC(K)/MMG/

PUR/87/ICT&S

/E/2016

Supply, installation & 

commissioning of HP 

SAS Drive, SATA HDD, 

HOT BUS Adapter Card 

and HP DDR3 Memory 

Kit

Emergency 

Purchase

02.11.16 Single type Emergency 

Purchase

3 nos. 3 nos.-1) M/s. 

Business Software & 

Solution 2) M/s. 

Smart Planet IT 

Solutions Pvt.Ltd. 3) 

M/s. System Tools

Nil L1 C-

DAC(K)/MMG/PUR/87/I

CT&S/CYS007D/163/E/

104/2016/0729©,dtd.04.

11.16

M/s. Business 

Softwares & 

Solutions

5,27,730.00 Within 10 days

6 C-

DAC(K)/MMG/

PUR/59/AEE/P

/2016

Supply, installation & 

commissioning of 

Uitrasound Pulser & 

Receiver

Proprietary 

Purchase

06.09.16 Single type 27.09.16 1 no. M/s. M.V.X-Ray 

Equipment Co.

Nil Proprietary 

Purchase

C-

DAC(K)/MMG/PUR/59/

AEE/AGN035C/161/P/1

05/2016/0737©,dtd. 

07.11.16

M/s. US Ultratek, 

Inc, USA & M/s. 

M.V.X-Ray 

Equipment Co. 

(Installation)

$6,133.90 & 

Rs.28,750.00

Within 30 days 

after receipt of 

payment

7 C-

DAC(K)/MMG/

PUR/61/AEE/L/

2016

Supply, installation & 

commissioning of 

Uitrasound Transducers 

for pulse Echo mode and 

through transmission

Limited tender 

(E-

procurement)

07.09.16 Two bid 22.09.16 upto 

11.00 A.M.

1 no. M/s. Blue Star 

Engineering & 

Electronics Ltd.

Nil C-

DAC(K)/MMG/PUR/61/

AEE/AGN035C/161/L/1

06/2016/0739©,dtd. 

07.11.16

M/s. Blue Star 

Engineering & 

Electronics Ltd.

2,10,000.00 Within 60 days



8 C-

DAC(K)/MMG/

PUR/92/QAPM

C/M/2016

Supply, 

installation,testing, 

commissioning & 

maintenance of IR Dome 

Camera

Local Purchase 08.11.16 Single type Local 

Purchase

1 no. M/s. Security 

Engineers (P) Ltd.

Nil C-

DAC(K)/MMG/PUR/92/

QAPMC/M/Corp.Fund/1

07/2016/0777©,dtd. 

15.11.16

M/s. Security 

Engineers (P) Ltd.

37,676.00 Within 2 weeks

9 08.11.16 (Note 

Sheet)

Exten. Order of staff pick-

up buses for 3 months at 

C-DAC,Kolkata

Annual 

Contract

08.11.16 Annual 

Contract

Annual 

Contract

Annual Contract Annual Contract Annual Contract Annual Contract C-DAC(K)/PUR/Bus 

Service/Admn.(G)/COR

E/AD-

40/109/2016/0803(c),dt

d. 24.11.16

M/s. Samrat 

Travels

1,12,000.00 

p.m. plus taxes 

extra

3 months w.e.f. 

01.12.16

10 C-

DAC(K)/MMG/

PUR/91/ICT&S

/M/2016

Hiring of Technical 

Training Supervisor

Outsource 

Contract

07.11.16 Outsource 

Contract

Outsource 

Contract

Outsource 

Contract

Outsource Contract Outsource Contract Outsource 

Contract

C-

DAC(K)/MMG/PUR/91/I

CT&S/M/110/2016/0288

(B),dtd.22.11.16

M/s. T&M Services 

Consulting Pvt.Ltd.

16,000.00 (p.m. 

plus taxes)

6 months

11 C-

DAC(K)/MMG/

PUR/88/Admin.

/CF/M/2016

Hiring of Medical 

Consultant for C-

DAC,Kolkata

Outsource 

Contract

02.11.16 Outsource 

Contract

Outsource 

Contract

Outsource 

Contract

Outsource Contract Outsource Contract Outsource 

Contract

C-

DAC(K)/MMG/PUR/88/

Admin./CF/M/111/2016/

0287(B),dtd.22.11.16

M/s. T&M Services 

Consulting Pvt.Ltd.

1,500.00 (per 

day plus taxes 

and charges)

1 year

12 C-

DAC(K)/MMG/

PUR/93/MAINT

/E/2016

Supply, delivery, 

installation, fitting & 

finishing of the Interior 

Decoration and 

refurbishment work of the 

reception at Gr.floor at C-

DAC, Kolkata

Emergency 

purchase

17.11.16 Single type Emergency 

purchase

3 nos. 3 nos.- 1) M/s. 

Featherlite 

Collections 2) M/s. 

DesignM 3) M/s. 

Nundy's

Nil L1 C-

DAC(K)/MMG/PUR/93/

MAINT/E/Corp.Fund/11

2/2016/0799(c),dtd.23.1

1.16

M/s. Nundy's 1,14,612.00 

(Approx.)

Within 6 weeks 

13 C-

DAC(K)/MMG/

PUR/103NB/31

/Extn./M/2016

Extn. Of Manpower as 

Purchase Assistant for 6 

months

Outsource 

Contract

25.11.16 Outsource 

Contract

Outsource 

Contract

Outsource 

Contract

Outsource Contract Outsource Contract Outsource 

Contract

C-

DAC(K)/MMG/PUR/103

NB/113/Extn./M/2016/0

296(B),dtd.28.11.16

M/s. T&M Services 

Consulting Pvt.Ltd.

22,000.00 (p.m. 

plus taxes)

6 months

14 C-

DAC(K)/MMG/

PUR/95/ICT&S

/E/2016

Supply & testing of 

Morpho USB Biometric 

Finger Print

Emergency 

purchase

25.11.16 Single type Emergency 

purchase

3 nos. 3 nos.-1) M/s. 

N.B.Infotech 2) M/s. 

Compu Systems 3) 

M/s. Foxbase 

Technologies 

Pvt.Ltd.

Nil L1 C-

DAC(K)/MMG/PUR/95/I

CT&S/CORE/E/114/201

6/0813(c),dtd.29.11.16

M/s. Foxbase 

Technologies 

Pvt.Ltd.

36,750.00 Within 2 weeks

15 C-

DAC(K)/MMG/

PUR/96/ICT&S

/E/2016

Supply & testing of 

Irishield USB Iris 

Scanner

Emergency 

purchase

25.11.16 Single type Emergency 

purchase

3 nos. 3 nos.-1) M/s. 

N.B.Infotech 2) M/s. 

Compu Systems 3) 

M/s. Foxbase 

Technologies 

Pvt.Ltd.

Nil L1 C-

DAC(K)/MMG/PUR/96/I

CT&S/CORE/E/115/201

6/0814(c),dtd.29.11.16

M/s. Foxbase 

Technologies 

Pvt.Ltd.

31,500.00 Within 2 weeks

16 C-

DAC(K)/MMG/

PUR/97/ICT&S

/E/2016

Supply & testing of 

Identive Cloud 4510F 

Smart Card Reader

Emergency 

purchase

25.11.16 Single type Emergency 

purchase

3 nos. 3 nos.-1) M/s. Visual 

Soft 2) M/s. Maverick 

Compucare Pvt.Ltd. 

3) M/s. JMN Infotech

Nil L1 C-

DAC(K)/MMG/PUR/97/I

CT&S/CORE/E/116/201

6/0300(B),dtd.29.11.16

M/s. Maverick 

Compucare 

Pvt.Ltd.

48,530.00 Within 2 weeks



17 C-

DAC(K)/MMG/

PUR/98/ICT&S

/P/2016

Renewal of 4Mbps (1:1) 

High Speed Data 

Communication for 

Internet Connectivity at C-

DAC,Kolkata for the 

period of 01.04.16 to 

31.03.17

Rate Contract 28.11.16 Rate Contract Rate Contract Rate Contract Rate Contract Rate Contract Rate Contract C-

DAC(K)/PUR/23JP/ICT

&S/Corp.Fund/117/2016

/0815(c),dtd.29.11.16

M/s. Software 

Technology Parks 

of India (STPI)

1,29,600.00 

(Service Tax 

extra)

1 year


